Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
356 N Alta Vista Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTERNOON OR

FRIDAY MORNING

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY TIME

TBD

Description
General

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle

Versaille Bar - Custom Color Hunter/ Emerald Green - 8ft

Custom Color Paint (FOR BARS)

Infinity Banquette, Ivory 8ft

Abby Coffee Table, Custom Color Emerald Green

Aria Arm Chair, Off White
gy
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/03/2025 @ 02:29 PM PST

Qtty

38

ORDER #006147

Rivka Hofstatter Events

5657 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 3, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$250.00

$25.00

$395.00

$150.00

$300.00

$194.61

$175.00

$200.00
$112.50

$112.50

T

Total Products:

Total

$1,250.00

$950.00

$395.00

$150.00

$900.00

$583.83

$700.00

$200.00
$450.00

$450.00

$4,928.83
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,100.00
$487.24
($0.00)
$6,516.07
($0.00)
$6,516.07
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