

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006147

Rivka Hofstatter Events 5657 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 356 N Alta Vista Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTERNOON OR FRIDAY MORNING

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	5	\$250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
P	Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle	38	\$25.00	Т	\$950.00
	Versaille Bar - Custom Color Hunter/ Emerald Green - 8ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Custom Color Paint (FOR BARS)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Infinity Banquette, Ivory 8ft	3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00
	Abby Coffee Table, Custom Color Emerald Green	3	\$194.61	Т	\$583.83
	Aria Arm Chair, Off White	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$112.50		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$112.50		\$450.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,100.00
Taxes :	\$487.24
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$6,516.07
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,516.07